Jun 27 2024 (01:17) India Rail Info 1

Sambalpur - Chennai Egmore Special Fare SF Summer Special/06110 - Exp - SR
DVD/Duvvada to GDR/Gudur Junction
10h 8m - 626 km - 8 halts - Departs Sun,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBP  |Sambalpur Junction 11:35 0 | 0 59 |155 [ECoR
2 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 12:18 12:20 2m |0 |1 42 |65 |[184 |ECOR
3 |BLGR |Balangir junction 13:30 13:35 5m |0 |1 119 |63 |182 |ECoR
4 TIG Titlagarh Junction 14:35 14:45 10m |0 |1 182 |44 |213 |ECoR
5 |KSNG |Kesinga 15:03 15:05 2m (0 |1 195 |75 |186 |ECoR
6 |MNGD |Muniguda 16:03 16:05 2m [0 |1 268 |34 (360 |ECoR
7 |RGDA |Rayagada 17:40 17:45 5m |0 |1 323 |74 |223 |ECoR
8 |PVP Parvatipuram 18:23 18:25 2m |0 |1 370 |72 |122 |ECoR
g VBL Bobbili Junction 18:45 18:47 2m [0 |1 393 |68 ECoR
10 |VZM |Vizianagaram junction 19:35 19:45 10m (0 |1 448 |41 |58 |ECoR
11 |SCMN |Simhachalam North 21:00 21:05 5m 1 499 |27 ECoR
12 |DVD |Duvvada 21:30 21:35 5m |0 |1 511 |48 |41 |ECoR
13 |AKP |Anakapalle 21:55 21:56 m |0 |1 527 |70 (31 |SCR
14 |TUNI (Tuni 22:51 22:52 m [0 |1 591 (101 |25 |[SCR
15 |[SLO Samalkot Junction 23:24 23:25 Tm |0 |1 644 |55 |17 |[SCR
16 [R)Y Rajahmundry 00:20 00:22 2m [0 (2 |694 |65 |[14 |SCR
17 |EE Eluru 01:45 01:47 2m (0 |2 [784 |41 |13 |SCR
18 |[BZA |Vijayawada Junction 03:15 03:25 10m |0 |2 |843 |76 |19 |SCR
19 |OGL |Ongole 05:15 05:17 2m |0 |2 982 |60 |8 SCR
20 |NLR |Nellore 07:13 07:15 2m (0 |2 1098 |82 |18 |SCR
21 |GDR |Gudur Junction 07:43 07:45 2m |0 |2 1137 |50 |19 |[SCR
22 |MS Chennai Egmore 10:35 0 |2 1279 |- 10 |SR

Jun 27 2024 (01:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



